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Date: 25.10.2022 
Prepared by: Quality Manager. Approved by: Crewing Director. Validated by: Quality Manager.     

Positions applied for:               4rd Engineer                 Date of readiness: 15.11.2023 

 

Surname: Puhachov Name: Andrii 
Father’s name: Ihorovych Mother’s name: - 
Date of birth: 03.08.1994 Nationality: Ukraine 
Place of  birth: Ukraine Marital status: Single 

N of children under 
18: 

- 

Home Address: Nyrany , Nova 1138 Contact Phone: +420608794603 
E-mail: m56.cehe4ka@gmail.com Skype/Telegram: +380669459327 

Next of kin: Natalia Pleskachova Relation: Bride 
Next of kin’s address: Nyrany , Nova 1138 Next of kin’s phone №: +420774829394 
Height (cm): 176 Weight (kg): 96 Size of Overall (EUR): 

 
54/ XL Shoes (EUR): 

 
43 

Eyes Colour: Blue Hair Colour: Blonde 
 Marine Education  

Name of maritime college or academy Lithuanian 
Maritime Acadamy 

From 2018 

Department Engineering Till 2022 
 PASSPORTS  and  CERTIFICATES  

DOCUMENT NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 
TRAVEL PASSPORT: FT709508 04.01.2019 04.01.2029 Ukraine 
SEAMAN’S BOOK: AB656475 27.02.2019 11.02.2024 Ukraine 
CIVIL PASSPORT: 003894109 10.09.2019 10.09.2029 Ukraine 
U.S. VISA: - - - - 
OTHER VALID VISA: - - - - 
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY # 1 D06070 12.12.2022 01.12.2027 Lithuania 

RANK / CAPACITY 3rd Engineer 
ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE # 1 D06070 12.12.2022 01.12.2027 Lithuania 
 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 
BASIC SAFETY TRAINING 8886/30051924 13.05.2019 2024-05-13 KMSTC 
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT 2634/2022 06.06.2022 10.05.2027 LITHUANIAN 

TRANSPORT  
SAFETY 
ADMINISTRATIO
N 

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING 2632/2022 06.06.2022 10.05.2027 LITHUANIAN 
TRANSPORT  
SAFETY 
ADMINISTRATIO
N 

  MEDICAL FIRST AID / MEDICAL CARE 5263/2022 06.06.2022 10.05.2027 LITHUANIAN 
TRANSPORT  
SAFETY 
ADMINISTRATIO
N 

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES  7932 19.06.2019 19.06.2024 MARINE PRO 
SERVICE 

BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CHEMICAL TANKER  
CERTIFICATE 

958 19.06.2019 19.06.2024 MARINE PRO 
SERVICE 

BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR GAS TANKER ENDO 508 19.06.2019 19.06.2024 MARINE PRO 
SERVICE 

Security-Related Training & Instruction For all 
Seafarers 

8152 19.06.2019 19.06.2024 MARINE PRO 
SERVICE 

Engine Team and Resource Management 5264/2022 06.12.2022 2027-11-23 LITHUANIAN 
TRANSPORT  

mailto:m56.cehe4ka@gmail.com
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SAFETY 
ADMINISTRATIO
N 

PERSONAL SURVIVAL  
TECHNIQUES, FIRE  
PREVENTION AND FIRE  
FIGHTING, ELEMENTARY  
FIRST AID, PERSONAL SAFE 

2633/2022 06.06.2022 02.05.2027 LITHUANIAN 
TRANSPORT  
SAFETY 
ADMINISTRATIO
N 

YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE AB656475 21.04.2020 - UKRAINE 
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 FOREIGN SEAMAN’S ID / RECORD  BOOKS  

 CERTIFICATE  NUMBER  ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL PLACE 
RECORD BOOK 00950/2019/27 24.09.2019 -  UKRAINE 
     
     
     

  
PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE 

FROM TO POSITION SALARY NAME OF 
VESSEL 

SHIPOWNER TYPE OF 
VESSEL 

TYPE OF 
ENGINE 

BUILD 
YEAR 

DWT BHP FLAG CREWING AGENT 

30.05. 
2020 
 

04.12.20
20 
 

Engine 
Cadet  
 

471 $ VOHBURG KOPPING CONTAINE
R 

MAK9M
43 

2004 9800 11200 A&B MARLOW NAVIGATION 

20.05.2
021 

 

22.07.20
21 

 

Wiper 
 

1550 $ SLAVUTYCH 
15 

DELTA SHIPPING GEN.CARG
O 

MAK25
C 

1990 3111 8000 UA DELTA SHIPPING 

25.11.2
021 

22.04.20
22 

Engine 
Cadet 

350 $ ODYSSEY ALPHARD 
VENTURES 

CRUDE OIL 
TANKER 

MAN 
6S60M
C - C6 

2002 164286 25300 CAMER
OON 

NOVOMAR 

12.06.2
022 

26.07.20
22 

Oiler 1650 $ FRANCISCA VSM GEN.CARG
O 

MAN 
6S35 
MC 

1997 5910 5960 NETHE
RLAND
S 

NIKY SHIPPING 

06.01.2
023 

10.08.20
23 

Oiler 1850 $ ATILA ALPHARD 
VENTURES 

VLCC MAN 
7S80M
C - C 

2003 300 
000 

27 000 CAMER
OON 

NOVOMAR 

             

             

             

             

             
BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS 

COMPANY PERSON IN CHARGE CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail) 
   
   
   
   
   
 I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible 

employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be 
provided to the possible employers and any other persons, if such need arises for my employment. Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data) 
about me from my former employers. 
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Date: 10.10.2023      Signature: 
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