Positions applied for:	4 rd Engineer		Date of	readin	ess.	15.11.2023				
Surname:	Puhachov	Name:		readil	Andrii					
Father's name: Ihorovych			Mother's name:		e:	-				
Date of birth:	03.08.1994		Nationality:		Ukraine					
Place of birth:	Ukraine			Marital status:		Single				
N of children under -						1 0				
18:										
Home Address:	Nyrany , Nova 1138			Contact Phone:		+420608794603				
E-mail:	m56.cehe4ka@gmail.com		Skype/Telegram:		+380669459327		Waste Street	1		
Next of kin:	Natalia Pleskachova					Relation:		Bride		
Next of kin's address:	Nyrany , Nova 1138					Next of kin's	nhone No		774829394	
Height (cm): 176	Weight (kg):	96	96 Size of Overall (EUR):		(EUR):	54/ XL	Shoes (EUR):		43	
Eyes Colour: Blue	Hair Colour:	Blonde	Size of Overall (EON).		(,	0.,	0000 (20.	٠,٠		
_			Marir	ne Educ	cation				•	
Name of maritime colleg	ge or academy	Lithuai Maritime A	nian	From			2018			
Department		Engine		Till			2022	2022		
-p			SSPORTS		ERTIFICA	ATES				
DOCUM	IENT	NUMBER			ISSUED DATE		VALID UNTIL		PLACE	
TRAVEL PASSPORT:		FT7	709508		04.01.2019		04.01.2029		Ukraine	
SEAMAN'S BOOK:		AB656475			27.02.2019		11.02.2024		Ukraine	
CIVIL PASSPORT:		003894109			10.09.2019		10.09.2029		Ukraine	
U.S. VISA:	-			-		-		-		
OTHER VALID VISA:	-			- 12 12 2022		01 12 2027		- x *:4 *		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPETER	D06070			12.12.2022		01.12.2027		Lithuania		
RANK / CAPACITY				3	rd Engine					
ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFI	D06070			12.12.2022		01.12.2027 VALID UNTIL		Lithuania		
CERTIFICA	TE	NUMBER			ISSUED DATE				PLACE	
BASIC SAFETY TRAINING	00.457	8886/30051924			13.05.2019		2024-05-13		KMSTC	
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL	2634/2022			00.00.2022		10.05.2027		LITHUANIAN TRANSPORT SAFETY ADMINISTRATIO N		
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING	2632/2022			06.06.2022		10.05.2027		LITHUANIAN TRANSPORT SAFETY ADMINISTRATIO N		
MEDICAL FIRST AID / MEDI	5263/2022			06.06.2022		10.05.2027		LITHUANIAN TRANSPORT SAFETY ADMINISTRATIO N		
DESIGNATED SECURITY DU	7932			19.06.2019		19.06.2024		MARINE PRO SERVICE		
BASIC TRAINING FOR OIL & CERTIFICATE	958			19.06.2019		19.06.2024		MARINE PRO SERVICE		
BASIC/ADV. TRAINING FOR	508			19.06.2019		19.06.2024		MARINE PRO SERVICE		
Security-Related Training 8 Seafarers	8152			19.06.2019		19.06.2024		MARINE PRO SERVICE		
Engine Team and Resource	5264/2022 06.1			06.12.2	022	2027-11-23		LITHUANIAN TRANSPORT		

				SAFETY ADMINISTRATIO N
PERSONAL SURVIVAL TECHNIQUES, FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE FIGHTING, ELEMENTARY FIRST AID, PERSONAL SAFE	2633/2022	06.06.2022	02.05.2027	LITHUANIAN TRANSPORT SAFETY ADMINISTRATIO N
YELLOW FEVER CERTIFICATE	AB656475	21.04.2020	-	UKRAINE

FOREIGN SEAMAN'S ID / RECORD			
NUMBER	ISSUED DATE	VALID UNTIL	PLACE
00950/2019/27	24.09.2019	-	UKRAINE
	NUMBER	NUMBER ISSUED DATE	NUMBER ISSUED DATE VALID UNTIL

PREVIOUS SEA SERVICE												
FROM	ТО	POSITION	SALARY	NAME OF VESSEL	SHIPOWNER	TYPE OF VESSEL	TYPE OF ENGINE	BUILD YEAR	DWT	ВНР	FLAG	CREWING AGENT
30.05. 2020	04.12.20 20	Engine Cadet	471\$	VOHBURG	KOPPING	CONTAINE R	MAK9M 43	2004	9800	11200	A&B	MARLOW NAVIGATION
20.05.2 021	22.07.20 21	Wiper	1550\$	SLAVUTYCH 15	DELTA SHIPPING	GEN.CARG O	MAK25 C	1990	3111	8000	UA	DELTA SHIPPING
25.11.2 021	22.04.20 22	Engine Cadet	350\$	ODYSSEY	ALPHARD VENTURES	CRUDE OIL TANKER	MAN 6S60M C - C6	2002	164286	25300	CAMER OON	NOVOMAR
12.06.2 022	26.07.20 22	Oiler	1650\$	FRANCISCA	VSM	GEN.CARG O	MAN 6S35 MC	1997	5910	5960	NETHE RLAND S	NIKY SHIPPING
06.01.2 023	10.08.20 23	Oiler	1850 \$	ATILA	ALPHARD VENTURES	VLCC	MAN 7S80M C - C	2003	300	27 000	CAMER OON	NOVOMAR

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS COMPANY **CONTACT DETAILS (Phone Number, e-mail)** PERSON IN CHARGE

I hereby confirm that above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that this information will be held in the computer database due to my real or possible employment. Signing it, I willfully give my permission to collect and process my personal information and to use it in all and legal way. I give my permission for my personal information to be Date: 25.10.2022
Prepared by: Quality Manager, Approved by: Crewing Director. Validated by: Quality Manager, Approved by: Crewing Director. Validated by: Quality Manager, about me from my former employers.

Besides, I permit the ZOLOS SHIPPING LLC employees to request personal information (data)

3/4

Date:	10.10.2023	Signature:
		- 30